Calendar of Events

For information about Harlem Hospital Centers Calendar of Events contact: Public
Affairs Office (212)-939-1370

MARCH

Friday, March 2™, 9™ 16", 23" & 30",
Shape Up NY Program

Zumba Class

Martin Luther King Pavilion, 2" Floor Gallery
6:00 pm — 7:00 pm

Wednesday, March 7", 14™ & 21%, & 28"
Shape Up NY Program

Kick Boxing Class

Martin Luther King Pavilion, 2" Floor Gallery
6:00 pm — 7:00 pm

Saturday, March 3", 10", & 17",

Harlem Dance Leadership

Martin Luther King Pavilion, 2" Floor Auditorium
9:00am — 5:00pm

Saturday, March 24"

Harlem Hospital Center & The Renaissance Health Care Network
Joint Legislative Breakfast

Martin Luther King Pavilion, 2" Floor Auditorium

9:00am — 12:00pm

APRIL

Wednesday, April 4", 11", 18" & 25"
Shape Up NY Program

Kick Boxing Class

Martin Luther King Pavilion, 2" Floor Gallery
6:00 pm — 7:00 pm

Friday, April 6", 13", 20", & 27"

Shape Up NY Program

Zumba Class

Martin Luther King Pavilion, 2" Floor Gallery
6:00 pm — 7:00 pm

Friday, April 13"

Harlem Hospital Auxiliary

Cake Sale

Martin Luther King Pavilion, 1% Floor Lobby
11lam —4pm

Tuesday, April 24™

Young Men’s Initiative

Martin Luther King Pavilion, 2" Floor Auditorium
7:00am — 5:00pm

MAY

Wednesday, May 2™

Mental Health Month

Martin Luther King Pavilion, 2" Floor Auditorium
10:00am — 12:00pm

Wednesday's May 2™, 9", 16", 23" & 30"
Shape Up NY Program

Kick Boxing Class

Martin Luther King Pavilion, 2" Floor Gallery
6:00 pm = 7:00 pm

Friday, May 4™, 11" 18", & 25"

Shape Up NY Program

Zumba Class

Martin Luther King Pavilion, 2" Floor Gallery
6:00 pm — 7:00 pm

Saturday, May 5", 12", 19" & 26™

Harlem Dance Leadership

Martin Luther King Pavilion, 2" Floor Auditorium
9:00am — 5:00pm

Monday, May 28"
Memorial Day Observed As of 3/16/12



